TOOLS FOR THE BRAVE
December 05, 2025, 20:18h Page 1 of 1
VITO - Tools for the brave | Subject to correction or change without prior notice. vito-tools.com
POLISHER 1200W
VIP1200A
Key features
> Ajustable speed in 6 levels, allowing the variation of no-load
speed between 1000-3300 rpm, satisfying all the user´s needs. -
Equipped with a speed control knob, the polisher can be kept at a
specific speed, it is convenient for prolonged work. - Powerful
1200W motor, which guarantees a quality performance. - 180 mm
pad diameter and metal gear box.
Specifications
Dimensions 530 x 220 x 190 mm
Height 140 mm
Length 500 mm
Metal gearbox Yes
No-load Speed 1000 - 3300 rpm
Polishing pad diameter 180 mm
Product weight 3,00 Kg
Rated power 1200 W
Safety button Yes
Sound power level (LWA) 97 dB(A), k = 3
Speed setting levels 6
Spindle lock Yes
Spindle thread M14
Variable speed Yes
Weight with packaging 3.550 kg
Width 190 mm